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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 301 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
17.05.2024 - 9:30 Results Prelim
EER 55.68 GOLD, Aleksa KUK Banja Luka (BIH) 01.07.2023
EJNR - 18 56.09 GOLD, Aleksa ORCA Montreal (CAN) 08.04.2018
EJNR - 16 56.65 ALNEK, Kertu Ly USK Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 06.07.2016
EJNR - 14 57.88 RANDVÄLI, Maari AUD Maribor (SLO) 24.07.2023

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.93 711 A 27.78 30.15
2. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 58.39 694 A 28.10 30.29
3. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 58.73 682 Q 28.47 30.26
4. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Orca Swim Club 58.90 676 28.48 30.42
5. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.57 654 A 28.45 31.12
6. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 59.59 653 A 28.78 30.81
7. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:00.32 629 A 29.37 30.95
8. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.41 627 Q 29.55 30.86
9. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:01.03 608 Q 29.07 31.96

10. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 1:01.40 597 A 28.83 32.57
11. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.44 596 Q 28.76 32.68
12. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:01.51 594 29.69 31.82
13. LOVI, Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.40 569 A 29.55 32.85
14. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.49 566 A 29.87 32.62
15. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.50 566 Q 30.10 32.40
16. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.79 558 B 30.29 32.50
17. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.85 556 B 29.91 32.94
18. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:03.01 552 B 30.43 32.58
19. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.23 546 B 30.13 33.10
20. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:03.32 544 B 30.00 33.32
21. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.41 542 B 30.71 32.70
22. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:03.60 537 B 30.29 33.31
23. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:03.88 530 B 30.20 33.68
24. TAEL, Katriin 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.92 529 R 31.13 32.79
25. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.09 525 R 30.77 33.32
26. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:04.25 521 30.84 33.41
27. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.27 520 30.32 33.95
28. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.34 519 31.41 32.93
29. SIBUL, Krete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.35 518 30.10 34.25
30. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.60 512 31.09 33.51
31. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.62 512 30.86 33.76

KIKAS, Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.62 512 Q 31.18 33.44
33. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.72 510 30.78 33.94
34. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:04.74 509 30.55 34.19
35. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 1:04.95 504 30.85 34.10
36. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.16 499 31.57 33.59
37. VOLL, Anni-Alice 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.34 495 30.99 34.35
38. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:05.63 489 31.76 33.87
39. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.66 488 30.98 34.68
40. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.74 486 31.15 34.59

KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 1:05.74 486 31.49 34.25
42. NOMM, Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.82 484 30.93 34.89
43. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.83 484 31.13 34.70
44. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 1:05.95 482 30.85 35.10
45. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.97 481 31.86 34.11
46. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.02 480 Q 31.84 34.18
47. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:06.18 477 31.61 34.57
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48. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.19 476 32.07 34.12
49. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:06.30 474 31.39 34.91
50. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 1:06.41 472 32.21 34.20
51. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.53 469 31.68 34.85
52. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.56 468 32.15 34.41
53. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1:06.59 468 Q 31.25 35.34
54. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:06.62 467 31.25 35.37
55. SEPP, Johanna 07 Orca Swim Club 1:06.67 466 R 31.11 35.56

ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 1:06.67 466 32.07 34.60
57. VAAR, Katlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:06.80 463 31.88 34.92
58. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.87 462 32.57 34.30
59. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.95 460 32.72 34.23
60. KADEL, Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.06 458 32.34 34.72
61. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.22 455 32.97 34.25
62. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:07.28 454 R 32.04 35.24
63. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.46 450 31.51 35.95
64. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 1:07.52 449 33.04 34.48
65. METSUR, Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.79 443 32.17 35.62
66. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:07.86 442 32.23 35.63
67. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:08.06 438 31.91 36.15
68. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.18 436 32.36 35.82
69. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.21 435 31.71 36.50
70. MAESEPP, Saara 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.25 434 32.28 35.97
71. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.45 431 33.40 35.05
72. SUTT, Elizabeth 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.60 428 32.60 36.00
73. REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 1:08.73 425 32.95 35.78
74. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.76 425 32.64 36.12
75. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:08.85 423 32.86 35.99
76. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:09.16 417 33.07 36.09
77. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.55 410 32.91 36.64
78. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.67 408 32.65 37.02

KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 1:09.67 408 34.31 35.36
80. ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:09.70 408 33.30 36.40
81. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.73 407 32.13 37.60
82. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.74 407 33.03 36.71
83. SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.09 401 32.76 37.33
84. REINIKE, Rebecca 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.10 401 32.69 37.41
85. OTTIS, Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.47 395 33.29 37.18
86. SASSE, Karola 08 Bird Cherry 1:10.48 394 33.52 36.96
87. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:10.64 392 33.16 37.48
88. MURUMAA, Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:10.87 388 33.31 37.56
89. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.03 385 33.50 37.53
90. ZOLOTOVA, Viktoria 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.22 382 33.54 37.68
91. MELIH, Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.30 381 33.90 37.40
92. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.60 376 34.26 37.34
93. LAANEMAA, Liisu 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.87 372 33.66 38.21
94. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 1:12.19 367 34.27 37.92
95. VIILUP, Mia Adriana 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.55 362 34.14 38.41
96. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.91 356 34.22 38.69
97. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:13.05 354 33.89 39.16
98. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:13.34 350 34.37 38.97
99. VALGE, Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.41 349 34.47 38.94

100. AIDMA, Anne-Mari 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:13.57 347 34.68 38.89
101. ROOSVALD, Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:13.68 345 35.53 38.15
102. KROMAN, Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.70 345 35.25 38.45
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103. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.86 329 34.83 40.03
104. KIMMEL, Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:16.81 305 37.05 39.76

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. MADAR, Kirke 07 Keila Swimclub 58.73 682 Q 28.47 30.26
2. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.41 627 Q 29.55 30.86
3. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:01.03 608 Q 29.07 31.96
4. SALU, Egle 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:01.44 596 Q 28.76 32.68
5. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.50 566 Q 30.10 32.40
6. KIKAS, Greete 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.62 512 Q 31.18 33.44
7. TILLEMANN, Emma Marie 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.02 480 Q 31.84 34.18
8. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1:06.59 468 Q 31.25 35.34
9. SEPP, Johanna 07 Orca Swim Club 1:06.67 466 R 31.11 35.56

10. SEREBRJAKOVA, Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:07.28 454 R 32.04 35.24
11. LUTS, Janeli 06 Keila Swimclub 1:07.86 442 32.23 35.63
12. REINIKE, Rebecca 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.10 401 32.69 37.41
13. ZOLOTOVA, Viktoria 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.22 382 33.54 37.68

2008 and younger

1. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.93 711 A 27.78 30.15
2. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 58.39 694 A 28.10 30.29
3. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.57 654 A 28.45 31.12
4. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 59.59 653 A 28.78 30.81
5. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 1:00.32 629 A 29.37 30.95
6. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 1:01.40 597 A 28.83 32.57
7. LOVI, Elli 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.40 569 A 29.55 32.85
8. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.49 566 A 29.87 32.62
9. ROHTLA, Laura 11 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:02.79 558 B 30.29 32.50

10. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.85 556 B 29.91 32.94
11. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:03.01 552 B 30.43 32.58
12. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.23 546 B 30.13 33.10
13. HALLIKIVI, Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:03.32 544 B 30.00 33.32
14. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.41 542 B 30.71 32.70
15. SIKK, Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 1:03.60 537 B 30.29 33.31
16. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:03.88 530 B 30.20 33.68
17. TAEL, Katriin 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.92 529 R 31.13 32.79
18. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.09 525 R 30.77 33.32
19. BAROSHNIKOVA, Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:04.25 521 30.84 33.41
20. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.27 520 30.32 33.95
21. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.34 519 31.41 32.93
22. SIBUL, Krete 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.35 518 30.10 34.25
23. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.60 512 31.09 33.51
24. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:04.62 512 30.86 33.76
25. EHA, Charlotte Lukie 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.72 510 30.78 33.94
26. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:04.74 509 30.55 34.19
27. ERIK, Rika 10 Tuk 1:04.95 504 30.85 34.10
28. RINK, Delia 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.16 499 31.57 33.59
29. VOLL, Anni-Alice 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.34 495 30.99 34.35
30. KOIT, Lisete 08 MyFitness 1:05.63 489 31.76 33.87
31. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.66 488 30.98 34.68
32. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:05.74 486 31.15 34.59

KONT, Katriin 12 Yess 1:05.74 486 31.49 34.25
34. NOMM, Kertu 09 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:05.82 484 30.93 34.89
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Event 301, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

35. KUEPPER, Marika 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.83 484 31.13 34.70
36. NURMSALU, Karita 08 Keila Swimclub 1:05.95 482 30.85 35.10
37. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.97 481 31.86 34.11
38. TAMM, Krisete-Elisabeth 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:06.18 477 31.61 34.57
39. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.19 476 32.07 34.12
40. SMIRNOVA, Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:06.30 474 31.39 34.91
41. MARAN, Meribel 11 Yess 1:06.41 472 32.21 34.20
42. TAMMARU, Paula Simona 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.53 469 31.68 34.85
43. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.56 468 32.15 34.41
44. SEPP, Meribell 10 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:06.62 467 31.25 35.37
45. ROHTOJA, Mia-Laurel 08 Orca Swim Club 1:06.67 466 32.07 34.60
46. VAAR, Katlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:06.80 463 31.88 34.92
47. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.87 462 32.57 34.30
48. SELL, Emilia 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.95 460 32.72 34.23
49. KADEL, Regina 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.06 458 32.34 34.72
50. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.22 455 32.97 34.25
51. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.46 450 31.51 35.95
52. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 1:07.52 449 33.04 34.48
53. METSUR, Marjette 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.79 443 32.17 35.62
54. KULDKEPP, Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:08.06 438 31.91 36.15
55. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.18 436 32.36 35.82
56. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.21 435 31.71 36.50
57. MAESEPP, Saara 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:08.25 434 32.28 35.97
58. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:08.45 431 33.40 35.05
59. SUTT, Elizabeth 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.60 428 32.60 36.00
60. REBANE, Mia 10 Yess 1:08.73 425 32.95 35.78
61. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.76 425 32.64 36.12
62. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:08.85 423 32.86 35.99
63. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:09.16 417 33.07 36.09
64. MIHHALTSUK, Anastassia 10 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.55 410 32.91 36.64
65. KALJAS, Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:09.67 408 32.65 37.02

KASEVALI, Jette 11 Yess 1:09.67 408 34.31 35.36
67. ERENVERT, Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:09.70 408 33.30 36.40
68. ZIELINSKI, Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:09.73 407 32.13 37.60
69. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:09.74 407 33.03 36.71
70. SULSENBERG, Aya Sofia 11 Spordiklubi Shark 1:10.09 401 32.76 37.33
71. OTTIS, Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.47 395 33.29 37.18
72. SASSE, Karola 08 Bird Cherry 1:10.48 394 33.52 36.96
73. ELLERMAA, Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:10.64 392 33.16 37.48
74. MURUMAA, Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:10.87 388 33.31 37.56
75. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.03 385 33.50 37.53
76. MELIH, Laura-Lota 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.30 381 33.90 37.40
77. BOROSKO, Agata 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.60 376 34.26 37.34
78. LAANEMAA, Liisu 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:11.87 372 33.66 38.21
79. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 1:12.19 367 34.27 37.92
80. VIILUP, Mia Adriana 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.55 362 34.14 38.41
81. JUHANSON, Inessa 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:12.91 356 34.22 38.69
82. LANDE, Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:13.05 354 33.89 39.16
83. TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:13.34 350 34.37 38.97
84. VALGE, Victoria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.41 349 34.47 38.94
85. AIDMA, Anne-Mari 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:13.57 347 34.68 38.89
86. ROOSVALD, Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:13.68 345 35.53 38.15
87. KROMAN, Anna 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.70 345 35.25 38.45
88. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:14.86 329 34.83 40.03
89. KIMMEL, Kaisa-Eva 09 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:16.81 305 37.05 39.76


